WESTERN DRESSAGE
ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

JULY 12,2024
ADULT AMATEUR DIVISION
TEAM PLACING TEAM SCORE TEAM NAME RIDER HORSE SCORE THIS DESIG TEST
Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon 79.762% TR4: Therapeutic Riding (Coached 3)
1- First Place 72.087% The Diffabled Crew Candace Carlson SAS Love Commander 67.250% PC3: PC Test of Choice (INTRO 3)
Krystal Hindman As You Wish Princess Buttercup ~ |69.250% TR4: Therapeutic Riding (Coached 1 Walk Only)
Lauren Janesch Sharp Action 65.278% 12A: Introductory Level Test 2 Amateur
2 -Second Place 67.315% Encore Performance Pamela Santucci Owe Me Some Gold 66.667% 12A: Introductory Level Test 2 Amateur
Michele Sumner Sugar Hill Ailish West 70.000% 12A: Introductory Level Test 2 Amateur
Kim Depp An Eye For Color 62.593% 22A: Level 2 Test 2 Amateur
3-Third Place 66.054% Georgia Peaches Zoey Lane The Balafon 72.000% 14A: Introductory Level Test 4 Amateur
Amateur Team #1 Michelle Lightcap Grand Emerald 61.739% B30: Basic Level Test 3 - Open
Dayna Roberts Wrangler 67.885% B4A: Basic Level Test 4 Amateur
Hillary Akers OTC Ayasha 69.844% 31A: Level 3 Test 1 Amateur
4- Fourth Place 65.850% The Drifters Natalie Petz Faded Hotrodder 62.241% 14A: Level 1 Test 4 Amateur
Anne Stephens Black Merlot 66.522% B3A: Basic Level Test 3 Amateur
Kelli Wolf Jacoby 64.792% 23A: Level 2 Test 3 Amateur
Caitlyn Bennett Scrimshaw 70.968% 13A: Level 1 Test 3 Amateur
5 - Fifth Place 65.796% Georgia Peaches Kim Depp An Eye For Color 62.593% 22A: Level 2 Test 2 Amateur
Amateur Team #2 Michelle Lightcap Grand Emerald 61.739% B30: Basic Level Test 3 - Open
Dayna Roberts Wrangler 67.885% B4A: Basic Level Test 4 Amateur
Nichole Foley Federico SFI 65.000% 11A: Level 1 Test 1 Amateur
6- Sixth Place 62.957% Team PAWDA Sarah Knopp | Am Certain Are You 57.879% 33A: Level 3 Test 3 Amateur
Kim Mackey Cloud 9 55.200% 11A: Level 1 Test 1 Amateur
Lauren Ostermiller Dolly Golightly 73.750% 14A: Introductory Level Test 4 Amateur

Placing Protocol:

2024 ONLINE INTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE

TEAM COMPETITION

FINAL RESULTS

Minimum score for First Place = 65%
Minimum score to place 2nd - 10th = 60%

Scores greater than 55% are eligible for Honorable Mention page 1 of 4 pages



WESTERN DRESSAGE
ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

JUNIOR RIDERS TEAM DIVISION

TEAM PLACING TEAM SCORE
1- First Place 66.132%
2 -Second Place 62.098%
BLENDED TEAM DIVISION
TEAM PLACING TEAM SCORE
1-First Place 67.025%
2 -Second Place 63.391%

Placing Protocol:
Minimum score for First Place = 65%
Minimum score to place 2nd - 10th = 60%

TEAM NAME

The Four Musketeers

Junior Quarter Girls

TEAM NAME

S.M.A.R.T. Girls

Lauren's Lovelies

Scores greater than 55% are eligible for Honorable Mention

2024 ONLINE INTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE
TEAM COMPETITION

RIDER

Jayla Nyberg
Alexa Overby
Cate Rose Stroble
Arawynn Walters
Ella Kirwin

Emmi Kirwin
Abigail Lang
Alaina Wittenrich

RIDER

Reese Gurski
Amanda Kopak
Lauren Orlinsky
Skylar Tobiassen
Brooke Adamo
Leslie Emery
Brenda Morrow
Melanie Werst

HORSE

Star

Rocket Cadillac
Sister Boon Badger
Nitro Parr Bar
WTCC Double Star
Nitro Pine Barr

Zips Chocolate Rose
Jade Harlan

HORSE

Salsa Baby

Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven
Whiskey Bent and Hell Bound
Whiskey Bent and Hell Bound
Uno

Scarlett's Hershez Kiss
Mama Tryd

Duke

SCORE

71.000%
68.182%
64.000%
61.346%
68.393%
60.000%
60.000%
60.000%

SCORE

66.667%
67.600%
60.500%
73.333%
69.310%
55.652%
68.600%
60.000%

FINAL RESULTS
JULY 12,2024

THIS DESIG TEST

14): Introductory Level Test 4 Junior

11): Introductory Level Test 1 Junior

21J: Level 2 Test 1 Junior

B1J: Basic Level Test 1 Junior

FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Junior (INTRO)
13J: Introductory Level Test 3 Junior

13J: Introductory Level Test 3 Junior

B1J: Basic Level Test 1 Junior

THIS DESIG TEST

TR2: Therapeutic Riding (Coached 1)

110: Level 1 Test 1 - Open

TR2: Therapeutic Riding (Coached 1 Walk Only)
TR1: Therapeutic Riding (COACHED 1)

24): Level 2 Test 4 Junior

B3GAJ: Basic Level Test 3 - Am/Jr Gaited

B2A: Basic Level Test 2 Amateur

22A: Level 2 Test 2 Amateur
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WESTERN DRESSAGE 2024 ONLINE INTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE FINAL RESULTS
ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA TEAM COMPETITION

JULY 12,2024
PAIRS TEAM DIVISION
TEAM PLACING TEAM SCORE TEAM NAME RIDER HORSE SCORE THIS DESIG TEST
Kristin KIl Glorificado 73.750% :
1-First Place 72.164%  TheRR Gals (The) e o [31Alevel3Test 1 Amatewr
Suki Lewis Allocated Trust 70.577% B1A: Basic Level Test 1 Amateur
2. Second Place 70.167% The Drum Divas Shellie Cluett Finnegan's Jaded Bedazzle 68.333% 12A: Introductory Level Test 2 Amateur
Zoey Lane THE Balafon 72.000% 14A: Introductory Level Test 4 Amateur
3-Third Place 68.750% Disney Divas! Caitlyn Bennett Scrimshaw 69.107% FS-IB, Intro/Basic FSTOC - Amateur (BASIC)
- . (] H
Delia MacDonald Wolfs Pure Chaos 68.393% FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Open (BASIC)
4- Fourth Place 66.353Y% Georgia Peaches Mixed |Dayna Roberts Wrangler 67.885% B4A: Basic Level Test 4 Amateur
- . (] B
Pairs #1 Paula Zimmerli Justthe One 64.800% 110: Level 1 Test 1 - Open
Diane Davitt Fantasia AT 63.548% :
5- Fifth Place 64.047% FLStable Sisters © 19 leveldTest3 Amatewr
Kayla Kurtz Potential Plot Twist 64.545% I1A: Introductory Level Test 1 Amateur
Nichole Fole Federico SFI 65.000% :
6 - Sixth Place 63.261% Menopausal Mares - y ° 117: Level 1 Test 1 Amateur
Kim Mackey Cloud 9 61.522% B3A: Basic Level Test 3 Amateur
7 Seventh Place 62.166% Georgia Peaches Mixed |Kim Depp An Eye For Color 62.593% 22A: Level 2 Test 2 Amateur
) Pairs #2 Michelle Lightcap Grand Emerald 61.739% B30: Basic Level Test 3 - Open
HM - Hon.orable 59.578% Milk and Cookies Jayci (Caram) Ihlenfeldt |Rock Hard Cookies 57.593% 12A: Level 1 Test 2 Amateur
Mention Hannah Walters Risk It All 61.563% 31J: Level 3 Test 1 Junior

Placing Protocol:

Minimum score for First Place = 65%

Minimum score to place 2nd - 10th = 60%

Scores greater than 55% are eligible for Honorable Mention page 3 of 4 pages



WESTERN DRESSAGE
ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

2024 ONLINE INTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE
TEAM COMPETITION

FINAL RESULTS

JULY 12,2024
FREESTYLE TEAM DIVISION
TEAM PLACING TEAM SCORE TEAM NAME RIDER HORSE SCORE THIS DESIG TEST
Nichole Foley Federico SFI 74.500% FS-15: Freestyle TOC (Level 1-5) - Amateur (LEVEL 1)
1-First Place 70.730% KNK Krew Kim Mackey Cloud 9 62.250% FS-IB, Intro/Basic FSTOC - Amateur (BASIC)
Karyn Rainey Three Horses Jackson 75.441% FSC-15: Costume Freestyle TOC Open (LEVEL 1)
Tilley Dombroski Pocos Silver Sagebrush 65.000% FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Amateur (BASIC)
. Tanya Fleming Casing 68.179% FS-IB, Intro/Basic FSTOC - Amateur (INTRO)
2-Second Place 70.616% Team Cicada Songs -
Leah Marshall He Did It For Real 78.929% FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Amateur (INTRO)
Andrea Martin Right Az Rain 70.357% FS-IB, Intro/Basic FSTOC - Open (BASIC)
Caitlyn Bennett Scrimshaw 69.107% FS-IB, Intro/Basic FSTOC - Amateur (BASIC)
. X Katia Bhagatram Zion 72.321% FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Open (BASIC)
3 -Third Place 69.778% Can't Stop The Music — -
Amanda Kopak Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven 64.647% FS-15: Freestyle TOC (Level 1-5) - Amateur (LEVEL 1)
Delia MacDonald Killian 73.036% FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Open (BASIC)
Diana Gibson WTCC Double Star 63.735% FS-15: Freestyle TOC (Level 1-5) - Amateur (LEVEL 1)
Alexa Overbey Rocket Cadallic 72.500% FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Junior (INTRO)
4 - Fourth Place 69.085% Sparkle & Spunk - -
Heike Seitz Jade Harlan 65.235% FS-15: Freestyle TOC (Level 1-5) - Amateur (LEVEL 1)
Hannah Walters Risk It All 74.868% FSC-15: Costume Freestyle TOC Junior (LEVEL 3)
Jordan Jordan Rock Hard Cookies 64.036% FS-IB, Intro/Basic FSTOC - Junior (BASIC)
’ The Always Sunny Alexa Overbey Rocket Cadallic 72.500% FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Junior (INTRO)
5 - Fifth Place 67.590% . —
Unicorns Berkley Phillips Brees 69.179% FS-IB, Intro/Basic FS TOC - Junior (INTRO)
Arawynn Walters Nitro Parr Bar 64.643% FS-IB, Intro/Basic FSTOC - Junior (BASIC)

Placing Protocol:

Minimum score for First Place = 65%
Minimum score to place 2nd - 10th = 60%

Scores greater than 55% are eligible for Honorable Mention page 4 of 4 pages



WESTERN DRESSAGE

ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

MIXED RIDERS TEAM DIVISION

TEAM PLACING

1-First Place

2-Second Place

3 -Third Place

4 - Fourth Place

5 - Fifth Place

6 - Sixth Place

7 - Seventh Place

8 - Eighth Place

9 - Ninth Place

Placing Protocol:

Minimum score for First Place = 65%

TEAM SCORE |TEAM NAME

71.635%

68.353%

66.989%

66.617%

65.969%

64.932%

64.488%

64.254%

61.612%

The Western Dressage
Queenagers

Dallas & The Bally Vae
Babes

The Jersey Girls

JFRB

Dancing Hoofbeats

Dusty Divas

Morgans & Mimosas

Georgia Peaches Mixed

Team

Blue Ridge WD
Trailblazers

Minimum score to place 2nd - 10th = 60%
Scores greater than 55% are eligible for Honorable Mention

2024 ONLINE INTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE

TEAM COMPETITION
RIDER HORSE
Alejandra Gonzales |Fuego RC
Kristin KIll Glorificado
Janet Wisnefski Indio RC
Kathy Zeigler Atazacrat
Lauren Annett Rochelle

Barbara DeMascio
Fiona Gowers
Lisa Leana

Jenna Komor
Lindsay Medio
Megan Offerman
Joann Sarni
Hailey Plesz
Emma Radel
Agatha Smithers
Jeanne Andrews
Delia MacDonald
Karyn Rainey
Gunda Smaglinski
Carrie Fiorucci
Michele Sumner
Michelle Witek
Lorinda Blue
Heather Hale
Christine Laine
Emily Thorpe

Kim Depp
Michelle Lightcap
Dayna Roberts
Paula Zimmerli
Lori Aylor

Ellen Hudgins
Hillary Rapier

Skippin To Dee Bar
Duchess

Shweet Charity

Red Sky SuperNova
Blue Suede Irons
Sailors Warning
Smoken Red Bager
Truth Is Golden
Integraty

Cisco

VZ Rider

Wolfs Pure Chaos
Three Horses Holy Smoke
Simple Enough Color

N'CO Roulette's Wheel of Fortune

Sugar Hill Ailish West
Docs Holiday Compadre
Oregon MVP
ShadyShadow Taylor Made
DBL F Future Perfect
Reuben-lde Back Bay
An Eye For Color

Grand Emerald
Wrangler

Justthe One

Havana MA

Mr. Coldspring Nic

SSA Shaiaubie

SCORE

74.600%
73.750%
67.391%
70.800%
65.690%
64.074%
68.261%
75.385%
70.750%
66.957%
65.750%
64.500%
66.400%
62.200%
71.250%
57.419%
68.393%
75.000%
63.065%
60.769%
66.250%
67.778%
66.250%
67.500%
53.000%
71.200%
62.593%
61.739%
67.885%
64.800%
59.000%
69.355%
56.481%

FINAL RESULTS
JULY 12,2024

THIS DESIG TEST

110: Level 1 Test 1 - Open

31A: Level 3 Test 1 Amateur

B3A: Basic Level Test 3 Amateur

21A: Level 2 Test 1 Amateur

320: Level 3Test 2 - Open

12A: Level 1 Test 2 Amateur

B30: Basic Level Test 3 - Open

B4A: Basic Level Test 4 Amateur

14]): Introductory Level Test 4 Junior
B3A: Basic Level Test 3 Amateur

140: Introductory Level Test 4 - Open
I3A: Introductory Level Test 3 Amateur
110: Level 1 Test 1 - Open

11J: Level 1 Test 1 Junior

I13A: Introductory Level Test 3 Amateur

13A: Level 1 Test 3 Amateur

FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Open (BASIC)
FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Open (INTRO)

13A: Level 1 Test 3 Amateur

B4A: Basic Level Test 4 Amateur

I13A: Introductory Level Test 3 Amateur
120: Introductory Level Test 2 - Open
130: Introductory Level Test 3 - Open
23A: Level 2 Test 3 Amateur

11A: Level 1 Test 1 Amateur

21A: Level 2 Test 1 Amateur

22A: Level 2 Test 2 Amateur

B30: Basic Level Test 3 - Open

B4A: Basic Level Test 4 Amateur

110: Level 1 Test 1- Open

I3A: Introductory Level Test 3 Amateur
13A: Level 1 Test 3 Amateur

120: Level 1 Test 2 - Open

Mixed Team Division Results
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