Lauren Janesch Sharp Action 65.278% I2A: Introductory Lev	oice (INTRO 3) ding (Coached 1 Walk Only) vel Test 2 Amateur vel Test 2 Amateur
Krystal Hindman As You Wish Princess Buttercup 69.250% TR4: Therapeutic Ric Lauren Janesch Sharp Action 65.278% I2A: Introductory Lev Pamela Santucci Owe Me Some Gold 66.667% I2A: Introductory Lev Michele Sumner Sugar Hill Ailish West 70.000% I2A: Introductory Lev	ding (Coached 1 Walk Only) vel Test 2 Amateur vel Test 2 Amateur
2 - Second Place Encore Performance Lauren Janesch Sharp Action 65.278% I2A: Introductory Lev Pamela Santucci Owe Me Some Gold 66.667% I2A: Introductory Lev Michele Sumner Sugar Hill Ailish West 70.000% I2A: Introductory Lev	vel Test 2 Amateur
2 - Second Place 67.315% Encore Performance Pamela Santucci Owe Me Some Gold 66.667% I2A: Introductory Lev	vel Test 2 Amateur
Michele Sumner Sugar Hill Ailish West 70.000% I2A: Introductory Lev	
Kim Depp An Eye For Color 62.593% 224: Level 2 Test 2.4	√el Test 2 Amateur
7.11 E-JOT OF GOLDS	Amateur
3 - Third Place 66.054% Georgia Peaches Zoey Lane The Balafon 72.000% I4A: Introductory Lev	vel Test 4 Amateur
Amateur Team #1 Michelle Lightcap Grand Emerald 61.739% B3O: Basic Level Tes	st 3 - Open
Dayna Roberts Wrangler 67.885% B4A: Basic Level Tes	st 4 Amateur
Hillary Akers OTC Ayasha 69.844% 31A: Level 3 Test 1 A	Amateur
4 - Fourth Place 65.850% The Drifters Natalie Petz Faded Hotrodder 62.241% 14A: Level 1 Test 4 A	Amateur
Anne Stephens Black Merlot 66.522% B3A: Basic Level Tes	st 3 Amateur
Kelli Wolf Jacoby 64.792% 23A: Level 2 Test 3 A	Amateur
Caitlyn Bennett Scrimshaw 70.968% 13A: Level 1 Test 3 A	Amateur
5 - Fifth Place 65.796% Georgia Peaches Kim Depp An Eye For Color 62.593% 22A: Level 2 Test 2 A	Amateur
Amateur Team #2 Michelle Lightcap Grand Emerald 61.739% B3O: Basic Level Test	st 3 - Open
Dayna Roberts Wrangler 67.885% B4A: Basic Level Tes	st 4 Amateur
Nichole Foley Federico SFI 65.000% 11A: Level 1 Test 1 A	\mateur
6 - Sixth Place 62.957% Team PAWDA Sarah Knopp I Am Certain Are You 57.879% 33A: Level 3 Test 3 A	\mateur
Kim Mackey Cloud 9 55.200% 11A: Level 1 Test 1 A	\mateur
Lauren Ostermiller Dolly Golightly 73.750% I4A: Introductory Lev	vel Test 4 Amateur

JUNIOR RIDERS TEAM DIVISION							
TEAM PLACING	TEAM SCORE	TEAM NAME	RIDER	HORSE	SCORE	THIS DESIG TEST	
	1- First Place 66.132%	The Four Musketeers	Jayla Nyberg	Star	71.000%	I4J: Introductory Level Test 4 Junior	
1- First Place			Alexa Overby	Rocket Cadillac	68.182%	I1J: Introductory Level Test 1 Junior	
1- First Place 00.132%	The rout riusketeers	Cate Rose Stroble	Sister Boon Badger	64.000%	21J: Level 2 Test 1 Junior		
			Arawynn Walters	Nitro Parr Bar	61.346%	B1J: Basic Level Test 1 Junior	
2 - Second Place 62.098%		Ella Kirwin	WTCC Double Star	68.393%	FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Junior (INTRO)		
	62.098% Junior Quarter Gir	Junior Quarter Cirls	Emmi Kirwin	Nitro Pine Barr	60.000%	I3J: Introductory Level Test 3 Junior	
		Julior Quarter Girts	Abigail Lang	Zips Chocolate Rose	60.000%	I3J: Introductory Level Test 3 Junior	
		Alaina Wittenrich	Jade Harlan	60.000%	B1J: Basic Level Test 1 Junior		

BLENDED TEAM DIVISION							
TEAM PLACING	TEAM SCORE	TEAM NAME	RIDER	HORSE	SCORE	THIS DESIG TEST	
	1 - First Place 67.025%	% S.M.A.R.T. Girls	Reese Gurski	Salsa Baby	66.667%	TR2: Therapeutic Riding (Coached 1)	
1 - First Place			Amanda Kopak	Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven	67.600%	110: Level 1 Test 1 - Open	
1-riist rtace			Lauren Orlinsky	Whiskey Bent and Hell Bound	60.500%	TR2: Therapeutic Riding (Coached 1 Walk Only)	
			Skylar Tobiassen	Whiskey Bent and Hell Bound	73.333%	TR1: Therapeutic Riding (COACHED 1)	
			Brooke Adamo	Uno	69.310%	24J: Level 2 Test 4 Junior	
2 - Second Place 63.391%	.391% Lauren's Lovelies	Leslie Emery	Scarlett's Hershez Kiss	55.652%	B3GAJ: Basic Level Test 3 - Am/Jr Gaited		
	03.391%	65.551% Lauren's Loveties	Brenda Morrow	Mama Tryd	68.600%	B2A: Basic Level Test 2 Amateur	
		Melanie Werst	Duke	60.000%	22A: Level 2 Test 2 Amateur		

2024 ONLINE INTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE TEAM COMPETITION

AIRS TEAM DIVISION							
TEAM PLACING	TEAM SCORE	TEAM NAME	RIDER	HORSE	SCORE	THIS DESIG TEST	
1 - First Place 72.164%	The RR Gals (The)	Kristin KIll	Glorificado	73.750%	31A: Level 3 Test 1 Amateur		
		Suki Lewis	Allocated Trust	70.577%	B1A: Basic Level Test 1 Amateur		
2 - Second Place	2 - Second Place 70.167%	The Drum Divas	Shellie Cluett	Finnegan's Jaded Bedazzle	68.333%	I2A: Introductory Level Test 2 Amateur	
2 - Second Place	70.10770		Zoey Lane	THE Balafon	72.000%	I4A: Introductory Level Test 4 Amateur	
3 - Third Place	68.750%	Disney Divas!	Caitlyn Bennett	Scrimshaw	69.107%	FS-IB, Intro/Basic FS TOC - Amateur (BASIC)	
3 - Illiu Flace 68.750%	Disiley Divas:	Delia MacDonald	Wolfs Pure Chaos	68.393%	FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Open (BASIC)		
4 - Fourth Place 66.353%	Georgia Peaches Mixed Pairs #1	Dayna Roberts	Wrangler	67.885%	B4A: Basic Level Test 4 Amateur		
		Paula Zimmerli	Just the One	64.800%	110: Level 1 Test 1 - Open		
5 - Fifth Place	5 - Fifth Place 64.047%	FL Stable Sisters	Diane Davitt	Fantasia AT	63.548%	13A: Level 1 Test 3 Amateur	
5 - Filtii Place 64.047%	FL Stable Sisters	Kayla Kurtz	Potential Plot Twist	64.545%	I1A: Introductory Level Test 1 Amateur		
6 - Sixth Place	63 261%	3.261% Menopausal Mares	Nichole Foley	Federico SFI	65.000%	11A: Level 1 Test 1 Amateur	
6 - Sixtii Ptace 63.261%	03.20170		Kim Mackey	Cloud 9	61.522%	B3A: Basic Level Test 3 Amateur	
7 - Seventh Place	62.166%	Georgia Peaches Mixed	Kim Depp	An Eye For Color	62.593%	22A: Level 2 Test 2 Amateur	
7 - Seveniii Flace 62.160%	02.100%	Pairs #2	Michelle Lightcap	Grand Emerald	61.739%	B3O: Basic Level Test 3 - Open	
HM - Honorable	F0 F700/	le FO F799/ Milk and Co	Milk and Cookies	Jayci (Caram) Ihlenfeldt	Rock Hard Cookies	57.593%	12A: Level 1 Test 2 Amateur
59.578% Mention	17070 FILE AND COOKIES	Hannah Walters	Risk It All	61.563%	31J: Level 3 Test 1 Junior		

2024 ONLINE INTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE TEAM COMPETITION

REESTYLE TEAM DIVISION										
TEAM PLACING	TEAM SCORE	TEAM NAME	RIDER	HORSE	SCORE	THIS DESIG TEST				
1 - First Place 70.730		KNK Krew	Nichole Foley	Federico SFI	74.500%	FS-15: Freestyle TOC (Level 1-5) - Amateur (LEVEL 1)				
	70.730%		Kim Mackey	Cloud 9	62.250%	FS-IB, Intro/Basic FS TOC - Amateur (BASIC)				
			Karyn Rainey	Three Horses Jackson	75.441%	FSC-15: Costume Freestyle TOC Open (LEVEL 1)				
			Tilley Dombroski	Pocos Silver Sagebrush	65.000%	FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Amateur (BASIC)				
2 - Second Place	70 0400/	70.0400/ Tool	Toom Cinada Sanga	Tanya Fleming	Casing	68.179%	FS-IB, Intro/Basic FS TOC - Amateur (INTRO)			
2 - Second Place	70.616%	Team Cicada Songs	Leah Marshall	He Did It For Real	78.929%	FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Amateur (INTRO)				
			Andrea Martin	Right Az Rain	70.357%	FS-IB, Intro/Basic FS TOC - Open (BASIC)				
		69.778% Can't Stop The Music	Caitlyn Bennett	Scrimshaw	69.107%	FS-IB, Intro/Basic FS TOC - Amateur (BASIC) NOT ENTER				
2 Third Diago	60.7790/		Katia Bhagatram	Zion	72.321%	FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Open (BASIC)				
3 - Third Place	69.776%		Amanda Kopak	Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven	64.647%	FS-15: Freestyle TOC (Level 1-5) - Amateur (LEVEL 1)				
							Delia MacDonald	Killian	73.036%	FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Open (BASIC)
	69.085%		Diana Gibson	WTCC Double Star	63.735%	FS-15: Freestyle TOC (Level 1-5) - Amateur (LEVEL 1)				
4 - Fourth Place		69.085% Spa	Cnorldo 9 Cnumb	Alexa Overbey	Rocket Cadallic	72.500%	FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Junior (INTRO)			
4 - Fourtii Place			Sparkle & Spunk	Heike Seitz	Jade Harlan	65.235%	FS-15: Freestyle TOC (Level 1-5) - Amateur (LEVEL 1)			
			Hannah Walters	Risk It All	74.868%	FSC-15: Costume Freestyle TOC Junior (LEVEL 3)				
5 - Fifth Place 67	67.590%			Jordan Jordan	Rock Hard Cookies	64.036%	FS-IB, Intro/Basic FS TOC - Junior (BASIC)			
		67.590% The Always Sunny Unicorns	Alexa Overbey	Rocket Cadallic	72.500%	FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Junior (INTRO)				
			Berkley Phillips	Brees	69.179%	FS-IB, Intro/Basic FS TOC - Junior (INTRO)				
			Arawynn Walters	Nitro Parr Bar	64.643%	FS-IB, Intro/Basic FS TOC - Junior (BASIC)				

MIXED RIDERS TEAM DIVISION

EAM PLACING	TEAM SCORE	TEAM NAME	RIDER	HORSE	SCORE	THIS DESIG TEST
1 - First Place		The Western Dressage Queenagers	Alejandra Gonzales	Fuego RC	74.600%	110: Level 1 Test 1 - Open
	74 6250/		Kristin KIII	Glorificado	73.750%	31A: Level 3 Test 1 Amateur
	71.635%		Janet Wisnefski	Indio RC	67.391%	B3A: Basic Level Test 3 Amateur
			Kathy Zeigler	Atazacrat	70.800%	21A: Level 2 Test 1 Amateur
		Dallas & The Bally Vae Babes	Lauren Annett	Rochelle	65.690%	320: Level 3 Test 2 - Open
0. OI DI	68.353%		Barbara DeMascio	Skippin To Dee Bar	64.074%	12A: Level 1 Test 2 Amateur
2 - Second Place	68.353%		Fiona Gowers	Duchess	68.261%	B3O: Basic Level Test 3 - Open
			Lisa Leana	Shweet Charity	75.385%	B4A: Basic Level Test 4 Amateur
			Jenna Komor	Red Sky SuperNova	70.750%	I4J: Introductory Level Test 4 Junior
O Thind Diseas	00.0000	The Jersey Girls	Lindsay Medio	Blue Suede Irons	66.957%	B3A: Basic Level Test 3 Amateur
3 - Third Place	66.989%		Megan Offerman	Sailors Warning	65.750%	I4O: Introductory Level Test 4 - Open
			Joann Sarni	Smoken Red Bager	64.500%	I3A: Introductory Level Test 3 Amateur
		66.617% JFRB	Hailey Plesz	Truth Is Golden	66.400%	110: Level 1 Test 1 - Open
4 - Fourth Place	66.617%		Emma Radel	Integraty	62.200%	11J: Level 1 Test 1 Junior
			Agatha Smithers	Cisco	71.250%	I3A: Introductory Level Test 3 Amateur
		Dancing Hoofbeats	Jeanne Andrews	VZ Rider	57.419%	13A: Level 1 Test 3 Amateur
- F:01 B1	65.969%		Delia MacDonald	Wolfs Pure Chaos	68.393%	FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Open (BASIC)
5 - Fifth Place			Karyn Rainey	Three Horses Holy Smoke	75.000%	FSC-IB: Costume FS, Intro/Basic, Open (INTRO)
			Gunda Smaglinski	Simple Enough Color	63.065%	13A: Level 1 Test 3 Amateur
	64.932%	Dusty Divas	Carrie Fiorucci	N'CO Roulette's Wheel of Fortune	60.769%	B4A: Basic Level Test 4 Amateur
6 - Sixth Place			Michele Sumner	Sugar Hill Ailish West	66.250%	I3A: Introductory Level Test 3 Amateur
			Michelle Witek	Docs Holiday Compadre	67.778%	I2O: Introductory Level Test 2 - Open
			Lorinda Blue	Oregon MVP	66.250%	I3O: Introductory Level Test 3 - Open
		Morgans & Mimosas	Heather Hale	ShadyShadow Taylor Made	67.500%	23A: Level 2 Test 3 Amateur
7 - Seventh Place	64.488%		Christine Laine	DBL F Future Perfect	53.000%	11A: Level 1 Test 1 Amateur
			Emily Thorpe	Reuben-Ide Back Bay	71.200%	21A: Level 2 Test 1 Amateur
		Georgia Peaches Mixed Team	Kim Depp	An Eye For Color	62.593%	22A: Level 2 Test 2 Amateur
	64.254%		Michelle Lightcap	Grand Emerald	61.739%	B3O: Basic Level Test 3 - Open
8 - Eighth Place			Dayna Roberts	Wrangler	67.885%	B4A: Basic Level Test 4 Amateur
			Paula Zimmerli	Just the One	64.800%	110: Level 1 Test 1 - Open
			Lori Aylor	Havana MA	59.000%	I3A: Introductory Level Test 3 Amateur
9 - Ninth Place	61.612%	Blue Ridge WD Trailblazers	Ellen Hudgins	Mr. Coldspring Nic	69.355%	13A: Level 1 Test 3 Amateur
			Hillary Rapier	SSA Shaiaubie	56.481%	120: Level 1 Test 2 - Open